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Platte County School District #67
      Humphrey Public Schools        

180 School Days for Students
2020-2021 PK-12 School Year Calendar

185 School Days for Teachers

August 2020 January 2021

February 2021

October 2020 March 2021

November 2020 April 2021

December 2020 May 2021

September 2020

Adopted 03/9/2020 = School Not In Session

NOTE: If we have school days/instructional hours that need to be 
made up, we will add them to the end of the school year.

Mon. & Tues. Aug. 10 & 11 - Teacher In-Service
Wed. Aug. 12 - 1st Day of School - 1:00 pm Student Dismissal - Teacher In-Service     
Mon. Aug. 24 - First Day of 4 Year Old Preschool
Tues. Aug. 25 - First Day of 3 Year Old Preschool
Fri. Sept. 4 - No School for Student Grades K-6 - Curriculum Review
Mon. Sept 7 - No School - Labor Day
Mon. Sept. 28 - No School for Students - Staff In-Service 7:45am-12:00pm              
Parent/Teacher Conference 1:30 - 8:00 pm
Fri. Oct. 2 - No School Students and Staff - Teacher Comp Day
Thurs. Oct. 15- No School for Student Grades K-6 - Curriculum Review
Fri. Oct. 16 - End of 1st Quarter (45 Days)

Mon. Oct 19 - Start of 2nd Quarter
Wed. Oct 21 - 1:00 pm Student Dismissal  - Teacher In-Service    

No Preschool
Wed. Nov. 11 - Veterans Day Program
Wed. Nov. 18 - 1:00 pm Student Dismissal  - Teacher In-Service   

No Preschool
Wed. Nov. 25 - 1:00 pm Dismissal - No Preschool -Thanksgiving Break
Thurs. & Fri. Nov. 26 & 27 - No School - Thanksgiving Break
Tues. Dec. 22 - 12:00 pm Dismissal - No Preschool

End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester(45/90 Days)
Dec. 23 - 27 NSAA Moratorium - No Practices

Tues. Jan. 5 - School Resumes - Start of 3rd Quarter
Wed. Jan. 20 - 1:00 pm Student Dismissal  - Teacher In-Service    

No Preschool
Fri. Feb. 5 - No School for Student Grades K-6 - Curriculum Review
Mon. Feb. 8 - No School for Students - Staff In-Service 7:45am-12:00pm

Parent/Teacher Conference 1:30 - 8:00 pm
Fri. Feb. 12 - No School Students and Staff - Teacher Comp Day
Wed. Feb. 24 - 1:00 pm Student Dismissal  - Teacher In-Service    

No Preschool
Fri. Mar. 5 - No School Students and Staff - Girls State Basketball
Thurs. Mar. 11 - End of 3rd Quarter (45 Days)
Fri. Mar. 12 - No School Students and Staff - Boys State Basketball

Mon. Mar. 15 - Start of 4th Quarter
Thurs. Mar. 18 - No School for Student Grades K-6 - Curriculum Review
Wed. Mar. 24 - 1:00 pm Student Dismissal  - Teacher In-Service    

No Preschool
Fri. Apr. 2 - No School - Easter Break
Mon. Apr. 5 - No School - Easter Break
Wed. Apr. 21 - 1:00 pm Student Dismissal  - Teacher In-Service   

No Preschool
Sat. May 1 - Graduation 2:00pm
Tues. May 4 - Last Day of 3 year old Preschool
Wed. May 5 - Last Day of 4 year old Preschool
Tues. May 18 - Last Day of School 12:00 pm Student Dismissal

End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester(45/90 Days)
Wed. May 19 - Teacher In-Service
Mon. May 31 - Memorial Day


